

EMERALD COAST UTILITIES AUTHORITY

BID NUMBER: 2011-01

TAPPING SADDLES F/CA-CI-PVC, FORD YOKE BOX GRADE ADJUSTERS,

REPAIR CLAMPS, WATER COUPLINGS, SWIVEL BENDS, GASKETS

CONTRACT DURATION: ONE YEAR CONTRACT (WITH TWO ONE-YEAR OPTIONAL EXTENSIONS

UPON MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF BOTH PARTIES, WITH NO INCREASE IN PRICE).

Bid Opening January 4, 2011 - 2:00 P.M.

Page 3	QUANTITY	FERGUSON WATERWORKS		HD SUPPLY		EMPIRE PIPE & SUPPLY		CONSOLIDATE PIPE		VELLANO BROS	
		PENSACOLA, FL		PENSACOLA, FL		BIRMINGHAM, AL				ROBERTSDALE, AL	
ITEM D: REPAIR CLAMPS	EACH	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
MANUFACTURER & MODEL		FORD F1		FORD F1		FORD F1 & F2		ROMAC INDUSTRIES		SMITH-BLAIR # 226	
2" x 7.5" CL200PVC	25	\$34.02	\$850.50	\$26.53	\$663.25	\$27.25	\$681.25	\$26.20	\$655.00	\$28.90	\$722.50
2" x 12.5" CL200PVC	50	\$48.46	\$2,423.00	\$42.53	\$2,126.50	\$43.65	\$2,182.50	\$44.00	\$2,200.00	\$51.31	\$2,565.50
2 1/4" - 2 1/2" x 12.5" F/CI	15	\$51.30	\$769.50	\$43.03	\$645.45	\$44.15	\$662.25	\$44.00	\$660.00	\$54.04	\$810.60
3" x 7.5" CA/CI	10	\$41.63	\$416.30	\$27.43	\$274.30	\$33.35	\$333.50	\$31.86	\$318.60	\$35.18	\$351.80
3" x 12.5" CL200PVC	60	\$57.60	\$3,456.00	\$43.04	\$2,582.40	\$46.15	\$2,769.00	\$53.10	\$3,186.00	\$56.97	\$3,418.20
3" x 12.5" CA/CI	5	\$62.04	\$310.20	\$44.93	\$224.65	\$49.70	\$248.50	\$53.10	\$265.50	\$58.63	\$293.15
3" x 7.5" CL200PVC	10	\$40.18	\$401.80	\$27.43	\$274.30	\$28.15	\$281.50	\$31.87	\$318.70	\$34.34	\$343.40
3" x 12" CA ONLY	2	\$62.04	\$124.08	\$50.87	\$101.74	\$49.70	\$99.40	\$54.24	\$108.48	\$61.90	\$123.80
4" x 7.5" CL200PVC	20	\$41.63	\$832.60	\$34.38	\$687.60	\$33.35	\$667.00	\$34.37	\$687.40	\$37.72	\$754.40
4" x 12" CA ONLY	10	\$70.49	\$704.90	\$50.87	\$508.70	\$52.20	\$522.00	\$57.94	\$594.40	\$63.98	\$639.80
4" x 12.5" CL200PVC	150	\$62.04	\$9,306.00	\$50.87	\$7,630.50	\$49.70	\$7,455.00	\$57.94	\$8,691.00	\$63.68	\$9,552.00
4" x 12.5" CA/CI	50	\$70.49	\$3,524.50	\$50.87	\$2,543.50	\$52.50	\$2,610.00	\$57.94	\$2,897.00	\$63.98	\$3,199.00
4" x 15" CL200PVC	5	\$72.52	\$362.60	\$59.83	\$299.15	\$53.75	\$268.75	\$69.36	\$346.80	\$74.25	\$371.25
6" x 7.5" CL200PVC	15	\$51.87	\$778.05	\$41.37	\$620.55	\$35.30	\$529.50	\$41.42	\$621.30	\$45.09	\$676.35
6" x 12.5" CL200PVC	100	\$83.28	\$8,328.00	\$61.25	\$6,125.00	\$56.70	\$5,670.00	\$66.24	\$6,624.00	\$72.64	\$7,264.00
6" x 12.5" CA/CI	90	\$84.84	\$7,635.60	\$61.25	\$5,512.50	\$62.85	\$5,656.50	\$66.24	\$5,961.60	\$73.70	\$6,633.00
6" x 12" CA Only	50	\$84.84	\$4,242.00	\$61.25	\$3,062.50	\$62.85	\$3,142.50	\$66.24	\$3,312.00	\$77.03	\$3,851.50
6" x 15" CL200PVC	5	\$91.45	\$457.25	\$67.68	\$338.40	\$67.75	\$338.75	\$78.87	\$394.35	\$81.74	\$408.70
6" x 15" CA Only	2	\$93.76	\$187.52	\$67.68	\$135.36	\$69.50	\$139.00	\$78.87	\$157.74	\$88.97	\$177.94
6" x 20" CA Only	5	\$140.98	\$704.90	\$101.78	\$508.90	\$104.45	\$522.25	\$109.00	\$545.00	\$130.13	\$650.65
6"x 20" CL200PVC	9	\$137.95	\$1,241.55	\$101.78	\$916.02	\$93.95	\$845.55	\$109.00	\$981.00	\$122.37	\$1,101.33
6" x 20" CA/CI	4	\$140.98	\$563.92	\$101.78	\$407.12	\$104.45	\$417.80	\$109.00	\$436.00	\$124.09	\$496.36
8" x 12" CA Only	5	\$101.95	\$509.75	\$59.67	\$298.35	\$61.25	\$306.25	\$77.00	\$385.00	\$90.21	\$451.05
8" x 12.5" CA/CI	5	\$99.63	\$498.15	\$59.67	\$298.35	\$59.85	\$299.25	\$77.00	\$385.00	\$88.27	\$441.35
8" x 12.5" CL200PVC	20	\$99.63	\$1,992.60	\$59.67	\$1,193.40	\$59.85	\$1,197.00	\$77.00	\$1,540.00	\$85.65	\$1,713.00
8" x 20" CA/CI	25	\$162.21	\$4,055.25	\$97.04	\$2,426.00	\$97.45	\$2,436.25	\$128.00	\$3,200.00	\$145.71	\$3,642.75
8" x 20" CA ONLY	21	\$165.80	\$3,481.80	\$97.04	\$2,037.84	\$99.60	\$2,091.60	\$128.00	\$2,688.00	\$151.09	\$3,172.89
8" x 15" CA/CI	1	\$113.90	\$113.90	\$77.34	\$77.34	\$68.45	\$68.45	\$92.00	\$92.00	\$105.18	\$105.18
8" x 20" CL200PVC	14	\$162.21	\$2,270.94	\$97.04	\$1,358.56	\$97.45	\$1,364.30	\$124.00	\$1,736.00	\$143.40	\$2,007.60
10" x 10" CA/CI	5	\$110.30	\$551.50	\$64.54	\$322.70	\$66.30	\$331.50	\$83.50	\$417.50	\$90.64	\$453.20
10" x 12" CL200PVC	1	\$127.73	\$127.73	\$74.75	\$74.75	\$76.75	\$76.75	\$99.00	\$99.00	\$102.08	\$102.08
10" x 12" CA ONLY	1	\$127.73	\$127.73	\$74.75	\$74.75	\$76.75	\$76.75	\$99.00	\$99.00	\$110.64	\$110.64
10" x 15" CL200PVC	1	\$147.01	\$147.01	\$86.03	\$86.03	\$88.30	\$88.30	\$121.00	\$121.00	\$130.62	\$130.62
10" x 15" CA/CI PART # F2-1224X15	3	\$282.53	\$847.59	\$165.41	\$496.23	\$169.00	\$507.00	\$121.00	\$363.00	\$131.34	\$394.02
10" x 20" CA ONLY	1	\$196.27	\$196.27	\$114.89	\$114.89	\$117.95	\$117.95	\$161.00	\$161.00	\$184.16	\$184.16
12" x 15" CL200PVC	5	\$167.23	\$836.15	\$100.45	\$502.25	\$100.50	\$502.50	\$138.00	\$690.00	\$147.05	\$735.25

EMERALD COAST UTILITIES AUTHORITY

BID NUMBER: 2011-01

TAPPING SADDLES F/CA-CI-PVC, FORD YOKE BOX GRADE ADJUSTERS,

REPAIR CLAMPS, WATER COUPLINGS, SWIVEL BENDS, GASKETS

CONTRACT DURATION: ONE YEAR CONTRACT (WITH TWO ONE-YEAR OPTIONAL EXTENSIONS

UPON MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF BOTH PARTIES, WITH NO INCREASE IN PRICE).

Bid Opening January 4, 2011 - 2:00 P.M.

Page 3	QUANTITY	FERGUSON WATERWORKS		HD SUPPLY		EMPIRE PIPE & SUPPLY		CONSOLIDATE PIPE		VELLANO BROS	
		PENSACOLA, FL		PENSACOLA, FL		BIRMINGHAM, AL				ROBERTSDALE.AL	
ITEM D: REPAIR CLAMPS	EACH	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
12" x 15" CI ONLY	5	\$167.23	\$836.15	\$100.45	\$502.25	\$100.50	\$502.50	\$138.00	\$690.00	\$151.33	\$756.65
12" x 15" CA ONLY	2	\$171.71	\$343.42	\$100.45	\$200.90	\$103.20	\$206.40	\$138.00	\$276.00	\$153.47	\$306.94
12" x 20" CL200PVC	2	\$233.12	\$466.24	\$147.20	\$294.40	\$140.00	\$280.00	\$184.00	\$368.00	\$193.43	\$386.86
16"X15" CL200PVC	2	\$326.52	\$653.04	\$191.08	\$382.16	\$196.00	\$392.00	\$264.00	\$528.00	\$303.06	\$606.12
16" x 20" CI ONLY	1	\$449.11	\$449.11	\$268.25	\$268.25	\$269.90	\$269.90	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$426.49	\$426.49
16" x 20" CA ONLY	1	\$458.29	\$458.29	\$268.25	\$268.25	\$275.40	\$275.40	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$433.42	\$433.42
TOTAL ITEM D:			\$66,583.39		\$47,466.04		47,432.55		\$54,520.37		\$60,965.50
EXCEPTIONS: YES/NO		NO		NO		NO				NO	